SCHEDULE - BRUINS

Date

Sep 22,18
Sep 29, 18
Oct 13, 18
Oct 20, 18
Oct 27, 18
Nov 03, 18
Nov 10, 18
Nov 24, 18
Dec 01, 18

fall 2018 / TYKE/NOVICE (2008-2011)

Home
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
MAPLE LEAFS
RED WINGS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS

Visitor
CANADIENS
MAPLE LEAFS
RED WINGS
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
MAPLE LEAFS

Time
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 pm
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am

Location

The Hangar

The Hangar

Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il

Vaughan Sportsplex Il



